
Lotus TT Running Evening -  20Jun25

Results

Team Grade
Position  Club / Team Forename Surname Top 3 Average

John Cracknell 74.48%
James Jarmy 78.04%

Mitchell Dann 83.59%
Cat Cummings 85.45%

Keith Walpole 74.45%
Neil Walpole 77.08%

Ethan Mills 74.63%
Jon Shorten 77.49%

David Powles 72.30%
Freddie POWLES 65.42%
Kevin Holland 87.88%

John White 83.07%
Keziah Hopkins 74.68%

Tim Bonnett 67.39%
Chaz Baldwin 66.67%

Maud Bissey 75.06%
Toby Mournian -

Daniel Bodimeade 63.20%
Ronnie Mount 79.27%

James Fowler 84.25%
Mark Fowler 62.58%
Jacob Fowler 67.40%

Matthew Collier 53.29%
Dylan Collier 47.86%

Jonathan Eagle 65.38%
Adam Northcut 67.02%
Grant Bradfield 67.67%

Michael Brouse 57.62%
James Slater 71.49%
Leanna Leonard 55.76%

Jude Leonard 65.40%
Flynn Leonard 70.45%
Adam Varvel 67.35%

Ross Hollingsworth 67.79%
Kris Slade 45.09%

Usmaan Ali Bahadur 58.17%
Kerry Hopper 56.69%

Liam Jex 49.17%
Bethany Davenport 50.07%

Jo Davenport 57.27%

60.88%

52.17%

Lotus Cars Running Club

LCRC- 2

Worst pace scenario

82.36%

76.40%

75.20%

72.51%

75.05%

71.41%

68.73%

67.73%
Team Leonard +1

The Running Hunks

Beccles and Bungay Harriers

BBH Hounds

The old and the new

8

9

10

Sloughbottom Parkrunners

WAC plus Young

Lotus Cars Running Club

LCRC - 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

5km Race - Team

1

Norwich Distance Squad

NDS

Age Grade %


