Lotus TT Running Evening - 20Jun25



Results

5km Race - Team

				Age Grade %	Team Grade
Position	Club / Team	Forename	Surname	ABC GIOCE //	Top 3 Average
1	Norwich Distance Squad	John	Cracknell	74.48%	
	···· ···· - ····· - ·····	James	Jarmy	78.04%	
		Mitchell	Dann	83.59%	82.36%
	NDS	Cat	Cummings	85.45%	
2		Keith	Walpole	74.45%	
		Neil	Walpole	77.08%	
		Ethan	Mills	74.63%	76.40%
	Sloughbottom Parkrunners	Jon	Shorten	77.49%	
3		David	Powles	72.30%	75.20%
		Freddie	POWLES	65.42%	
		Kevin	Holland	87.88%	
	WAC plus Young			4	
				<u> </u>	
4	Beccles and Bungay Harriers	John	White	83.07%	
		Keziah	Hopkins	74.68%	
		Tim	Bonnett	67.39%	75.05%
	BBH Hounds	Chaz	Baldwin	66.67%	
5	Lotus Cars Running Club	Maud	Bissey	75.06%	72.51%
		Toby	Mournian	-	
		Daniel	Bodimeade	63.20%	
	LCRC - 1	Ronnie	Mount	79.27%	
6		James	Fowler	84.25%	
		Mark	Fowler	62.58%	
		Jacob	Fowler	67.40%	71.41%
	The old and the new	Matthew	Collier	53.29%	
		Dylan	Collier	47.86%	
7		Jonathan	Eagle	65.38%	
		Adam	Northcut	67.02%	CO 700/
	The Durantine II at	Grant	Bradfield	67.67%	68.73%
	The Running Hunks	Michael	Brouse	57.62%	
		James	Slater	71.49%	
8		Leanna	Leonard	55.76%	67 729/
		Jude	Leonard	65.40%	
	Teem lessed 14	Flynn	Leonard	70.45%	67.73%
	Team Leonard +1	Adam	Varvel	67.35%	
		Peer	Hollingoursette	67 700/	
9	Lotus Cars Running Club	Ross	Hollingsworth	67.79%	
		Kris	Slade Ali Babadur	45.09%	60 000/
	LCRC- 2	Usmaan	Ali Bahadur Hopper	58.17%	60.88%
		Kerry	Hopper	50.09%	
		Ligar	1	40.170/	
10		Liam	Jex	49.17%	E2 17%
		Bethany	Davenport	50.07%	
10			Davonaart	57 J70/	ED 170/
10	Worst pace scenario	ol	Davenport	57.27%	52.17%